Validity of offer 

60 days from date of opening of tender 

d) वाहन ͩकराये पर लेने कȧ अवͬध  
Period of vehicle hiring  

01 (One) year from the date of issue of 
Letter of Acceptance. 

e) ͪव£ाͪपत Ǔनͪवदा मãूय (जीएसटȣ सǑहत) 
Advertised Tender value (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 6,93,000.00 (Rs. Six Lakh Ninety Three 
Thousand only) 

f) बयाना राͧश जमा (ईएमडी) 
Earnest Money Deposit (EMD) 

Rs. 14,000.00 (Rs. Fourteen Thousand only) 

g) Ǔनͪवदा दèतावेज़ कȧ लागत (जीएसटȣ सǑहत) 
Cost of Tender Document (Incl. GST) 

Rs. 590.00 (Rs. Five Hundred Ninety only) 

h) 
TReDS सुͪवधा उपलÞध है? 
TReDS feature available? 

Yes, on m1xchange portal 
(url: https://www.m1xchange.com) 

पाğ एमएसई/èटाट[अप फम[ को केवल Ǔनͪवदा दèतावेज कȧ लागत और ईएमडी जमा करना से छूट दȣ गई है। कोई